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. Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

|
ot

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
| ABORATORY REPORT

Patient Name : Mr. KARUTHASAMY § Age/Sex : 78 Years/Male
UHID : 1008648 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:14
OP/TP No : 2304210214007 Recewved Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:16
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  : 2023-04-21 12:10:52
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:

TOTAL WBC COUNT 6370 cells/cumm  4000-11000
(MITHOD 1 OURESCENRT FLOW C TIOMETRY ) cells/cumm
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Neutrophil 53.1 Yo 40-70 2y
{METHOD - FLOURESCENT HLOW CY TOMETRY )
{SPECIMEN  BLODD )

Lymphocyte 24.0 %o 20-50 %
[MI' THOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW Y J{FMI_J'R\'}
(SPECIMEN - BEOOD)

Monocyte 8.5 % 2-8 %
{]‘tlf THODY : FEOURESCTNT FLOW UYTOMEPTRY ]
{(sPECIMEN  BLOGOD)

Eosinophil 12.8 %o = 06 %
(METHOD TLOURFSCENT FLOW CY TOMETRY )
(SPECIMEN : BLOOD)

Basophal 1.6 % =<1%
[MT.“H"D FLOUVKESUENT FLUOW Oy !I{].'n.'ll.lTlT}
{ sPECIMEN - BIOOD)

ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AE() 820 cells/cumm <44() cells/cumm
{METHOD - F1OURESCENT FLOW ¢ YTOMERY )
{sPreimen: BLOOD)

ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHIL COUNT (ANC) 3380 cell/cumm 2000-8000
(METHOD TLOURESCENT FLOW CY TOMETEY ) celis/cumm
{SPECTMEN . BLOOD)
F i
PLATELET COUNT 1.7 lakhs / cumm  1.5-4.0
(METHOD - FLOURTSCENT FLOW Y TOMETRY ) lakhs/cumm
{sroeTvin BLOOD)
TOTAL RBC CQUNT 49 millions / 4.0-6.2
{METHOD : FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) Curm millions/cumm
{SPECIMEN BLOODY
HBE 1 ofd] 12.0-18.0 2/d]
{METHEHY  PHOTOME TRIC METHOT ) ’j,i %{6’ g g T gf Yes
{SPFECIMIN BLOOD) A V iy "HA- 5 J'!ﬂ
e I J. AJEETHA, PhD., J. ANIRUDHYA, MD,,
echnician) {Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) {General Medicine)
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) Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre
LABORATORY. REPORT

Patient Name : Mr. KARUTHASAMY S Age/Sex : 78 Years/Male
UHID : 1008648 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 (09:52:14
OP/1P No : 2504210214007 Received Date : 2023-04-21 09:52:16
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  :2023-04-21 12:10:52
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
PCV /HUT 39.3 %. 37.0-54. 0%

{METHOD - FLOURESCENT FLOW CY TOMETRY )
{SPECIMEN - BLOOD }

MCV J0.0 fl ®0-100 11
(M THOD . FLOURESCENT FLOW ¢Y i'ﬂ.\'[!'TR‘I-}
{spremvrn . BLoon)

MCH 27.6 pg 27-31 pe
{MFTHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
{sPEOIMEN . BLikiD )

MCHC 4.6 % 32-36 %
{HLTI:T{)D FI OURESCEMT FLOW €Y ToMT 'I'E":"]
{sPLoIMEN BLOOD)

ESR 20 mm / hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(METHOD : WESTERGREN METHOD )
{ SPECIMEN : BLOOD )

Note : Critical values arc highlighted

1
N 7 I . i
Japt 7 kb

i J. AJEETHA, PhD., J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
echnician) {Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) {General Medicine)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742,
PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED
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230014000041714

Mr. KARUTHA SAMY

PID NG P142300046308
Age: 79.0 Year(s) Sex: Male

Investigation

Erythrocytes

Erythrocyte (RBC) Count
Haemoglobin {Hb)

PCV {Packed Cell Volume)

MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume}

MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb)

MCHC {Mean Corpuscular Hbh Concn.)

RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width)

Leucocytes

Total Leucocytes (WBC) count

Absolute Neutrophils Count
Absoiute Lymphocyte Count
Absolute Monocyte Count
Absolute Eosinophil Count
Absolute Basophil Count
Neutrophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Eosinophils

Basophils

Platelets

Platelet count

MPV (Mean Platelet Volume)
PCT { Piatelet Haematocrit)

PDW (Platelet Distribution Width)

RAMMAD, RAMANATHAPURAM
Tel No 8760986719
PIN No: 623501

Reference: Dr.K JOSEPH RAJAN.M.D.

Sample Collected At
ARC MR.LLIGNATIUS
MNo.2/16,Vivekanandar

Street, Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu-

623502,

Processing Location:-Metropolis
Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-

625020

CEC, Complete Blood Count
Observed Value Unit
515 mill/cu.mm
13.7 gm/dL
44.2 Yo
85.8 fL
26.6 Pg
31.0 aldL
14.2 Yo
5600 cells/cu.mm
3920 lc.mm
1344 fe.mm
168 fe.mm
168 fe.mm
0 fe.mm
70 S
24 %o
3 %%
3 %
D %
158 1043/ pl
12.0 il
0.19 %
15.7 S 4

REPORT
VID: 230014000041714

Registered On:
21/04/2023 01:55 PM
Collected On:
2110472023 1:56PM
Reported On:
2170472023 08:40 PM

Biological Reference Interval

4.76.0
13.5-18
42-52
78-100
27-31
32-36

11.5-14.0

4000-10500
2000-7000
1000-3000
200-1000
20-500
20-100
40-80
20-40
2.0-10

1-6

0-2

150-450
6-9.5
0.2-0.5
917

EDTA Whole Blood-Test done on automatic Three Part Cell counter, (HBG-Non cyanide hagmoglobin method. WBC, RBC &
Platelet count by DC detection method & other parameters calculated).
All abnormmal Haemograms are reviewed & confirned microscopically. Differential count is based on approximately 100 cells.

LISTER

METROPELIS

The Patholos

pecialist

-- End of Report -
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Dr. A Keerthy Aberna
MD PATHOLOGY

"Refermed Teo
& Mot Covered Under NABL Scope
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METROPOLIS HEALTHCARE LTD



. Rajans Hospitals (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mrs. KANAGA JOTHI C Age/Sex : 34 Years/Female
UHID : 1013245 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:12
OP/IP No 12304210214014 Received Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:15
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  :2023-04-21 12:02:14
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range

COMPLETE BLOOD COUNT:

TOTAL WBC COUNT 3460 cells /comm  4000-11000

METHOD - FUOURLESCENT FEAYW OY i{}}'[i'.m‘l'} CC].[SfCUInm
{SrECIMEN - BLOODY)

L
]
pe]
o
=

Neutrophil 4070 %

(METHOD  FLOURESCENT FLOW (Y TOMETRY )
{sPECIMIN BLOUD)

[ ymphocyte 41.8 Do 20-50 %%
[:"f”. THOD - FLOURLESUENT FLOW CY TOMET RT}
(PO IMEN - i)

Monocyte 4.3 %o 2-8 %
{MI.IH{}D TEOURFSUTNT FILOW f"r"l'ﬂ).ﬂ:-—l'R‘:'j
{ SPECIMEN  BLOOD)

Eosinophil 0.6 %o = D6%
(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY )
{zpromaEn BLOGD)

Basophil 0.5 T < 1%
{METHOD | FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY }
(SPECIMEN  RE(HID)

ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHIL COUNT (AEC) 20 cells/cumm =448 cells/cumm

{METHOD - FLOURCSCENT FLOW CY TOMERY )
{SPECIMEN BLOGD )

PLATELET COUNT 1.6 lakhs /cumm  1.5-4.0
{ METHOD : LEOURTSCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) lakhs/cumm
{srLomen - nroon)

TOTAL RBC COUNT 4.5 millions / 4,0-6.2
(METHOD | TLOURESCENT FLOW CY TOMETIY ) cumim millions/cumm

{SPECIMEN - BLOOD)

HB 10.7 e/dl 12.0-18.0 g/dl
{ METHOD | PHOTOMETRIC METHOD)
{sPECTMEN BLOOD)

Akl - %o 37.0-54. 0 %
{MyIHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOMETRY ) Jﬁr/ﬂ% g 4.

f 1 N
{sr !.'I."A.IE_N:BU;){}[}} ia e\ f:{
e J. AJEETHA, PhD., J. ANIRUDHYA, Mm.D,,
Technician) {Biochemistry & Malecular Biology) (General Medicine)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742.

PARTIAL REFRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




Rajans Hospitais (P) Ltd.,

A.A. Diagnostic Centre

LABORATORY REPORT
Patient Name : Mrs. KANAGA JOTHI C Age/Sex : 34 Years/Female
UHID - 1013245 Collection Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:12
OP/IP No : 2304210214014 Received Date : 2023-04-21 12:01:15
Consultant : Dr. JOSEPH RAJAN M.D., Report Date  :2023-04-21 12:02:14
Haematology
Test Name Values Units Reference Range
MCV 71.4 fl 80-100 11

(METHOD FLOURESCENT FLOW C YTOMFTRY }
{SPECIMEN | BLOOD)

MCH 23.6 pe 27-31 pg
{}.IE THOD FLOURESCENT FLOW CYTOME ]'RT}
(zpeopry - nLoon)

MCHC 330 %% 32-36 %
{3-‘[[ THO FLOURESCI™NI FLOW 'i"h.'I'iJ.’u-ﬂ'TR":'}
{SPECIMEN  BLOOD)

ESR 32 mm [ hrs 0-20 mm/hrs
(ML IHOD - WESTERGREN METHOD)
{sPLUIMEN BLOOD)

Note ; Critical values are highlighted

Al e— - Lot
Jpd I o

) j S J. AJEETHA, PhD., J. ANIRUDHYA, MD.,
echnician) {Biochemistry & Molecular Biology) {General Medicing)

Quality Control Assured By C.M.C. Vellore, Reg. No.1742,

PARTIAL REPRODUCTION OF THIS REPORT IS NOT PERMITTED




Mrs. GANAGA JOTHT
RAMNAD, RAMANATHAPURAM
TelNo . 8760986719

PIN No: 623501
PID NO: P442300046307

230014000041713

NN TR

Investigation
Qgt_hrﬂc[!gs
Erythrocyte (RBC) Count
Haemoglobin (Hb)
PCV (Packed Cell Volume)
MCV (Mean Corpuscular Volume)
MCH (Mean Corpuscular Hb)

MCHC (Mean Corpuscular Hb Concn.)

RDW (Red Cell Distribution Width)

[ eucocytes

Total Leucocytes (WBC) count
Absolute Neutrophils Count

Absolute Lymphocyte Count
Absolute Monocyte Count
Absolute Eosinophil Count
Absolute Basophil Count
Neutrophils

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Eosinophils

Basophils

Platelets

Platelet count

MPV (Mean Platelet Velume)
PCT ( Platelet Haematocrit)
PDW (Platelet Distribution Width)

Age: 34.0Year(s) Sex Female fat sy

Reference: Dr.K JOSEPH RAJAN.M.D. | VID: 230014000041743

EAHC MR.LIGNATIUS
Mo. 216 Vivekanandar

i Street, Ramanathapuram, Tamil Nadu-
623502,
Processing Location:-Metropolis

Healthcare Ltd Anna Nagar,Madurai-

625020

CEC, Complete Blood Count

Observed Value Unit
4.7 mill/cu.mm
10.5 gm/dL
36.9 %
77.2 iL
22.0 Pa
28.5 gldL
16.1 %
3300 cells/cu.mm
1650 le.mm
1287 fe.mm
165 fc.mm
198 fc.mm
0 fc.mm
50 %
39 %

Yo

Yo

Yo
137 1073 / pl
10.2 fL
0.14 Yo
14.5 T

| sampie Collected atM edical LaboratogyRepert

21/04/2023 01:54 PM
Collected On:

21042023 1:54PM
Reported On;
21/04/2023 06:40 PM

Biological Reference Interval

42-54
12.5-16
37-47
78-100
27-31
32-36

11.5-14.0

4000-10500
2000-7000
1000-3000
200-1000
20-300
20-100
40-80
20-40
2.0-10

1-6

0-2

150-450
6-8.5
0.2-0.5
9-17

EDTA Whole Blood-Test done on automatic Three Part Cell counter. (HBG-Non cyanide hagmoglobin method., WBC, RBC &
Platelet count by DC detection method & other parameters calculated).
All abnormal Haemograms are reviewed & confirmed microscopically. Differential count is based on approximately 100 cells.

LISTER

METROP@LIS

-- End of Report —
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Dr. A Keerthy Aberna
MD PATHOLOGY

INNER HEALTH REVEALED
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